SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
C6 U/UTP Slimline
P
R
O
D
U

Tertiary (horizontal)
IEEE 802.3: 10/100/1000 BaseT
IEEE 802.5 16MB; ISDN; FDDI; ATM
Power over Ethernet (PoE) Type 1-4
√ Standards:
ANSI/TIA 568.2-D
ISO/IEC 11801 ed.2.2:2002/A2:2010/
C1:2011
ISO/IEC 61156-5 ED. 2.0
EN 50173-1 ED. 3:2011
√ Fire rating:
Euro Class Dca s2 d2 a1
IEC 60332-1-2
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
19D-U6-25WT-B100 4903202 Eurolan C6 4 pair U/UTP LSZH Slimline DCA 100m/box
19D-U6-25WT-B305 4903203 Eurolan C6 4 pair U/UTP LSZH Slimline DCA 305m/box
19D-U6-25WT-T500 4903205 Eurolan C6 4 pair U/UTP LSZH Slimline Dca 500m/reel
19D-U6-25WT-T1000 4903206 Eurolan C6 4 pair U/UTP LSZH Slimline Dca 1000m/reel
19D-U6-25WT-T9000 4903209 Eurolan C6 4 pair U/UTP LSZH Slimline Dca 9000m/reel
Construction
Conductor Bare copper wire Ø 0,54 mm (AWG24)
Insulation Solid Polyethylene, Ø 0.96 mm nom
Twisting 2 cores to the pair